
ARENA 1 Date 09/12/2017 Judge: R.Middleton Test: P15
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

1 208 08:00 Andrew Wright 1414870 Samurai Jubilee S 67 161.5 64.6 3 1S
1 79 08:07 Jo Hall 1613425 Dranganmore Prince 1635505 S 64 157.5 63 5 3S
1 189 08:14 Tamsyn Hammond 32425 Moseley Maxmus 1734365 S 61.7 155.7 62.28 7 5S
1 129 08:21 Natasha Powell-Richards 402593 BROUERSHAVEN'S PANAMERAPPLIED FOR S 66 156.5 62.6 6 4S
1 137 08:28 Emma Corbett 228400 Tantini Frascati 242330 G 67 163 65.2 2 1G
1 165 08:35 Benedict Raymond 1512755 Westcroft Coco Chanel 1733166 S/U25 66 161 64.4 4 2S
1 74 08:42 Jane Oliver 1712517 Ginaria Landzicht Z 1733871A B 68 168.5 67.4 1 1B

Break

ARENA 2 Date 09/12/2017 Judge: J.Allen Test: P17A
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

2 74 08:00 Jane Oliver 1712517 Ginaria Landzicht Z 1733871A B 68 198.5 68.448276 1 1B
2 165 08:07 Benedict Raymond 1512755 Westcroft Coco Chanel 1733166 S/U25 61 175.5 60.517241 7 3S
2 179 08:14 Charlotte Tappendon 127574 Hotblue 1734556 G 65 185 63.793103 4 3G
2 191 08:21 Lara Edwards 240818 Chanel G 65 194 66.896552 2 1G
2 208 08:28 Andrew Wright 1414870 Samurai Jubilee S 63 181 62.413793 5 1S
2 WD190 08:35 Thaya Russell 1711827 Prince Arthur 1732873a B 0 0 0 WD
2 189 08:42 Tamsyn Hammond 32425 Moseley Maxmus 1734365 S 60 177.5 61.206897 6 2S
2 79 08:49 Jo Hall 1613425 Dranganmore Prince 1635505 S 0 0 0 RET
2 137 08:56 Emma Corbett 228400 Tantini Frascati 242330 G 66 190.5 65.689655 3 2G

Break
Break
Break

ARENA 3 Date 09/12/2017 Judge: A.Gingel Test: N23
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

3 65 08:00 Sofie Butchart 351440 Hitatchi Z 1630488 G 44 168.5 70.208 1 1G
3 13 08:07 Sammie Gualtieri 123986 Totil Liberty 137928 G 42.5 166 69.167 2 2G
3 54 08:14 Davey Harvey 1414538 MFD Cayden HH 1430426 G 38.5 151.5 63.125 4 3G
3 56 08:21 Natapree Pichaironarongsongkram SJL Flugel B 38.5 159 66.250 3 1B
3 113 08:28 bracken parkhouse 1511495 Gallois champagne charlie 1633090 B 35 137.5 57.292 7 2B
3 WD126 08:35 Samantha Thake Price 68942 Cycle King's  Royal Prins William 1731356 S 0 0 WD WD
3 WD129 08:42 Natasha Powell-Richards 402593 BROUERSHAVEN'S PANAMERAPPLIED FOR S 0 0 WD WD
3 132 08:49 Angus Corrie-Deane 350460 Jack Johnson 1733697 G 36 142.5 59.375 6 5G
3 WD190 08:56 Thaya Russell 1711827 Prince Arthur 1732873a B 0 0 WD WD

ARENA WALK 
Friday 8th December Indoor and Outdoor from 3pm, 
Saturday 9th December 06:30-07:30am 
Sunday 10th December 06:30-07:30am 

Please note warm up areas:
- Competitors riding in Arena 2 and Arena 3 will warm up in the Training arena at the rear of the 
competition arena's. 
- Competitors competing in Indoor and Arena 1 will warm up in the indoor warm up.
Competitors must adhere to the warm up areas and will be checked by the steward on entry
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3 179 09:03 Charlotte Tappendon 127574 Hotblue 1734556 G 38 150 62.500 5 4G
3 WD209 09:10 Andrew Wright 141870 F J Reventon 0 0 WD WD

Break
Break

The College EC page2of13



ARENA 2 Date 09/12/2017 Judge: J.Allen Test: N37A
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

4 65 09:17 Sofie Butchart 351440 Hitatchi Z 1630488 G 53 180.5 66.851852 1 1G
4 13 09:24 Sammie Gualtieri 123986 Totil Liberty 137928 G 53 176.5 65.37037 2 2G
4 54 09:31 Davey Harvey 1414538 MFD Cayden HH 1430426 G 53 175.5 65 3 3G
4 56 09:38 Natapree Pichaironarongsongkram SJL Flugel B 48 162 60 6 2B
4 113 09:45 bracken parkhouse 1511495 Gallois champagne charlie 1633090 B 50 164.5 60.925926 4 1B
4 WD126 09:52 Samantha Thake Price 68942 Cycle King's  Royal Prins William 1731356 S 0 0 0 WD
4 73 09:59 Amelia Brunt 1513134 Santo del Punch 1732454 S 48 164 60.740741 5 1S
4 WD69 10:06 Imogen Byers 119270 Hercules 1431342 G 0 0 0 WD
4 WD209 10:20 Andrew Wright 141870 F J Reventon S 0 0 0 WD

Break
Break

ARENA 3 Date 09/12/2017 Judge: A.Gingel Test: E43
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

5 16 09:38 Lucy Fallen 167924 Guarantee 1531211 G 61 206 71.034 2 2G
5 206 09:45 Jess Thompson 207098 Soemindes Sylvester 203128 G 60 213.5 73.621 1 1G
5 214 09:52 Bobby Hayler 172324 Escapade VCG 58931 G 53 188.5 65.000 4 3G
5 97 09:59 Catherine Tristram 173088 Lynwood Formula 1430844A S 51 189 65.172 3 1S

ARENA 2 Date 09/12/2017 Judge: J.Allen Test: E57
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

6 16 10:34 Lucy Fallen 167924 Guarantee 1531211 G 56 196.5 70.178571 2
6 206 10:41 Jess Thompson 207098 Soemindes Sylvester 203128 G 57 201 71.785714 1
6 wd57 10:48 Antonia Brown Krack DE G 0 0 0 wd
6 214 10:55 Bobby Hayler 172324 Escapade VCG 58931 G 48 173.5 61.964286 3
6 218 11:02 Melanie Kent 1611060 Endeavour I 1535233 B 44 156.5 55.892857 4

Break
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ARENA 3 Date 09/12/2017 Judge: C.Porterfield Test: M61
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

7 224 10:13 Willow Kemp 147265 Lone Star II 1431234 S 53 188.5 65.000 7
7 75 10:20 Sarah Williams 42005 San Remo Hitt 1632662 G 0 0 0.000 14
7 47 10:27 Charlotte Dicker 374563 Moviman 51924 G 54 192 66.207 5
7 51 10:34 Kirsten Fox 120944 Cocktails Antar 17131424 G 52 183 63.103 10
7 118 10:41 Sofia Jankiewicz 352390 Boularouz 53422 B 54 194 66.897 4
7 63 10:48 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Lince FS 1530037 B 52 186.5 64.310 8
7 97 10:55 Catherine Tristram 173088 Lynwood Formula 1430844A B 51 181 62.414 12
7 11:02 0 0 0.000 14
7 204 11:09 Megan Assouline 238189 Ramanda 211473 S 58 208 71.724 2
7 108 11:16 Jessica Whitehead 1414956 The Amazing Spiderman 1432770 B 53 189.5 65.345 6
7 221 11:23 Willow Kemp 147265 Dark Horse 1431235 S 50 182 62.759 11
7 Break 0 0 0.000 14

Break 0 0 0.000 14
7 210 11:44 Bobby Hayler 172324 F J Veyron 1430826 G 63 223 76.897 1
7 WD57 11:51 Antonia Brown Krack DE S 0 0 WD WD
7 202 11:58 Tahley Reeve Smith 45136 Sharola Showstar 1532827 G 54 194.5 67.069 3
7 120 12:05 Victoria Jones 70114 Extra II 1731816 G 51 183.5 63.276 9
7 134 12:12 Jennifer Martell 284610 Reitlands Diamond Hit 1634833 G 0 0 0.000 14
7 176 12:19 Natasha Rumble 330043 Tantoni Liebescon 1730051a S 48 165 56.897 13
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ARENA 2 Date 09/12/2017 Judge: C.Alston Test: M73
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

8 wd4 11:16 Alice Knight 151016 Pampris 53179 S 0 0 0 wd
8 5 11:23 Hannah Knight 336343 Knights Parnashe 50321 S 53 221.5 65.147059 11 3S
8 wd221 11:30 Victoria Peace 24987 Dynamo 55539 0 0 0 wd
8 47 11:37 Charlotte Dicker 374563 Moviman 51924 G 54 225.5 66.323529 8 6G
8 50 11:44 Jessie Kirby 401989 Grayswood Orlando 38597 S 53 225 66.176471 9 2S
8 51 11:51 Kirsten Fox 120944 Cocktails Antar 17131424 G 56 236.5 69.558824 5 5G
8 223 11:58 Matthew Wright 23498 Keystone Dimaggico 55131 0 0 0 18
8 142 12:05 KIRSTY Mepham 354330 Amicella tba G 57 237.5 69.852941 4 4G
8 75 12:12 Sarah Williams 42005 San Remo Hitt 1632662 G 57 238 70 3 3G
8 WD102 12:19 Mandy Day 55140 GIOMF 1531637 S 0 0 0 wd
8 108 12:26 Jessica Whitehead 332135 The Amazing Spiderman 1432770 B 52 216.5 63.676471 12 2B
8 118 12:33 Sofia Jankiewicz 352390 Boularouz 53422 B 54 231 67.941176 6 1B
8 221 12:40 Willow Kemp 147265 Dark Horse 1431235 S 51 208.5 61.323529 13 4S

Break
8 120 12:54 Victoria Jones 70114 Extra II 1731816 G 54 221.5 65.147059 10
8 130 13:01 Natasha Powell-Richards 402593 Cyden Oosting Amigo 57995 S 54 228.5 67.205882 7 1S
8 wd134 13:08 Jennifer Martell 284610 Reitlands Diamond Hit 1634833 G 0 0 0 wd
8 210 13:15 Bobby Hayler 172324 F J Veyron 1430826 G 60 246 72.352941 1 1G
8 202 13:22 Tahley Reeve Smith 45136 Sharola Showstar 1532827 G 58 239 70.294118 2 2G
8 176 13:29 Natasha Rumble 330043 Tantoni Liebescon 1730051a S 49 206.5 60.735294 15 6S
8 192 13:36 Emily Cooller 1410818 Flabbergasted 2nd 1730693 S 49 205 60.294118 16 5S
8 193 13:43 Julliette Lindsay Prince May the First S 48 208.5 61.323529 13
8 224 13:50 Willow Kemp 147265 Lone Star II 1431234 S 48 204.5 60.147059 17

Break  

ARENA 2 Date 09/12/2017 C Judge: A.Darken, M Judge: R.Baldwin Test: COH
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score Score % Placing

9 wd98 14:11 Lily Payne 402614 Beckhouse Cancara 58610 G 0 0 0 0 wd
9 138 14:18 Jemima Jennings 1613087 Diamond Buttons 1634983 G/U25 77.5 189 193.5 63.75 1

ARENA 2 Date 09/12/2017 C Judge: A.Darken, M Judge: R.Baldwin Test: Pony YPTE
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score Score % Placing

10 6 14:25 Ronni-Mae Morgan 1411005 BKS Brandini 1431176 G 80.5 264 253.5 66.3462 5
10 wd4 14:32 Alice Knight 151016 Pampris 53179 G 0 0 0 0 wd
10 35 14:39 Jessica Mcconkey 1410279 Holsteins Derwisch 55272 G 79 257 250.5 65.0641 7
10 45 14:46 Lily Laughton 400250 Ode To Shannon 1430405 G 82 262 256.5 66.4744 3
10 50 14:53 Jessie Kirby 401989 Grayswood Orlando 38597 G 0 0 0 0 ret
10 68 15:00 Hermoine Tottman 381373 Brasil 1733556 G 80.5 263.5 262.5 67.4359 2
10 130 15:07 Natasha Powell-Richards 402593 Cyden Oosting Amigo 57995 G 78.5 260.5 252 65.7051 6
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10 139 15:14 Jemima Jennings 1613087 Bernwode Nirvana 40835 G/U25 68.5 222 222.5 56.9872 8
10 WD194 15:21 Isobel Lickley 1411496 SL Lucci 54861 0 0 0 0 wd
10 225 15:28 Maddy Whelan 348600 Beaurepaire Frodo 1432168 G 84 268 263.5 68.141 1
10 wd101 15:35 Harriet Brick 400829 Spot Awole 48620 G 0 0 0 0 wd
10 110 15:42 Emily Archer 402069 Top Star 38890 G 81.5 258.5 260 66.4744 4
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ARENA 3 Date 09/12/2017 C Judge: C.Porterfield, B Judge: C.Elvin Test: AM92
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score Score % Placing

11 2 12:33 Merlyn Latimer-Smith 363731 Ambrosini 1431364 S 0 0 0 R R
11 5 12:40 Hannah Knight 336343 Knights Parnashe 50321 B 72 219 223.5 59.797 15 3B
11 WD20 12:47 Charlotte Lutener 403280 Comtess 47341 S 0 0 0 0.000 WD
11 21 12:54 Avery Maude 402629 Double Agent 58246 S 79 232 249.5 65.068 4 1S
11 WD36 13:01 Jessica Mcconkey 1410279 Lady Gaga II 1731400 S 0 0 0 WD WD
11 41 13:08 Charlotte Dicker 374563 Obsessions Quickstep 1633879 G 84 252 256 68.649 1 1G
11 63 13:15 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Lince FS 1530037 B 75.5 221 228.5 60.743 12 2B
11 86 13:22 Fenella Ross 401982 Donderstein 141731 S 76.5 213 232.5 60.203 14 7S
11 143 13:29 KIRSTY Mepham 354330 Florenzo 1534709 G 79 233 248 65.000 5 4G
11 170 13:36 Beth Bainbridge 123064 Woodroft Smirnoff 53411 G 76 229 242.5 63.716 8 5G
11 115 13:43 Emma Bond 279390 Drago's Felix 53437 S 74 216 232 60.541 13 6S

Break 0 0 0 0.000
Break 0 0 0 0.000

11 14:04 Hayler 0 0 0 0.000
11 204 14:11 Megan Assouline 238189 Ramanda 211473 S 80 247 246 66.622 2 2G
11 169 14:18 Mia Mordeacai-Smith 361623 Anika's Donna 1635228 S 73.5 222 232 61.351 11 5S
11 14:25
11 wd181 14:32 Tracey Lord 67145 Tres Chic 35034 B 0 0 0 0.000 WD
11 206 14:39 Jess Thompson 207098 Ibi Kanobi 179484 G 79 232.5 253 65.608 3 3G
11 wd195 14:46 Eleanor Hammonds Delocata G 0 0 0 0.000 WD
11 182 14:53 Charlie Grieve 373842 Fedor van het booienhof 1734484 S 77 229.5 238 63.176 9 3S
11 193 15:00 Julliette Lindsay Prince May the First B 79 231 245.5 64.392 7 1B
11 72 15:07 Amelia Brunt 1513134 Barbera Von Atfen 1732451 S 80 240 238 64.595 6 2S
11 WD106 15:14 Dean Skeates 182788 Zilver TBA G 0 0 0 0.000 WD
11 192 15:21 Emily Cooller 1410818 Flabbergasted 2nd 1730693 S 75 221.5 241 62.500 10 4S
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ARENA 1 Date 09/12/2017 C Judge: P.Bushell, E Judge: J.Head Test: PSG
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score Score % Placing

12 WD104 08:56 Nanette Spence 324396 Karma Cuba 53511110121 S 0 0 0 0 WD
12 25 09:03 Gaby Lucas 178667 Zante 48967 G 84 255.5 256.5 67.3684 5 5G
12 1 09:10 Lily Latimer Smth 353809 Valentino XVIII 1532416 S 75.5 234.5 239 62.3026 26 3S
12 119 09:17 Ruth Hole 253189 Rob Roy 1530736 G/u25 80 251.5 254 66.5132 7 6G
12 2 09:24 Merlyn Latimer -Smith 363731 Ambrosini 1431364 HC HC
12 09:31
12 151 09:38 Gemma Pinson 115550 Spitfire 52589 G 0 0 0 0 30
12 wd111 09:45 Nicole Bream 400537 Royal Troy 49252 S 0 0 0 0 WD
12 90 09:52 Luke Barber-Davies 115770 Keystone Drummerboy 1431891 G 84.5 253 265 68.1579 4 4G
12 wd7 09:59 Holly Bates 177806 Cambridge 53387 S 0 0 0 0 WD
12 WD11 10:06 Sue Carson 1530361 SCS Bonsai 1534384 G 0 0 0 0 WD
12 133 10:13 Angus Corrie-Deane 350460 Tiny Tempur 1635444 G 80.5 250 253 66.1842 9

Break
Break

12 184 10:34 Lara Edwards 240818 Jazzed Up 1532032 G 82 259.5 261 68.4868 3 3G
12 15 10:41 Rowan Lewis 117900 Florenciamera L 1535117 G 78.5 235.5 256 64.6711 20
12 211 10:48 Paul Hayler 20761 Forever Amadeus 58183 G 80.5 248 254.5 66.1184 10
12 171 10:55 Beth Bainbridge 123064 Flairck 1632847 G 80.5 244 251.5 65.1974 19
12 wd19 11:02 Laetita Van der wyck 211133 Donares 30393 G 0 0 0 0 30
12 24 11:09 Sarah Brener 197491 Coole Contender 44624 S 77.5 225 243 61.5789 27 4S
12 WD105 11:30 Nanette Spence 324396 Headmore Boadicia 46430 S 0 0 0 0 WD
12 26 11:16 Gaby Lucas 178668 Salo 1433418 G 79.5 250 246.5 65.3289 18
12 31 11:23 Paul Friday 27510 Rommano Rafiel 56769 G 84.5 261 266.5 69.4079 2 2G
12 11:37 0 0 0 0 30
12 53 11:44 Victoria Glasgow 164348 Wilumait 37075 G 0 0 0 0 30
12 17 11:51 Lucy Fallen 167924 Ibisco 1532883 G 81.5 246 256 66.0526 11
12 wd205 11:58 Jess Thompson 207098 San Diego V 104301 G 0 0 0 0 wd

Break
Break
Break
Break

12 WD58 12:33 Julie Hugo-Ross 31682 Pezi Classic 1433680 G 0 0 0 0 WD
12 66 12:40 Sofie Butchart 351440 Royalty 57606 G 79 255.5 245.5 65.9211 14
12 76 12:47 Sarah Williams 42005 Bohingus W 42933 G 0 0 0 0 30
12 91 12:54 Luke Barber-Davies 115770 Caleo 1732780 G 79.5 242.5 241 63.6184 24
12 78 13:01 Julia Giner 1612963 Carbo 1734462 G 80 252.5 249 65.9868 13
12 222 13:08 Nora Ekelund 313777 Jomsmead Jemima 48043 B 75.5 225 226.5 59.4079 28 2B
12 93 13:15 Kristine Rausing 207551 Fynnon 48879 G 77.5 238.5 243.5 63.4211 25
12 WD39 13:22 Henrietta Cheetham 11622 Dancer Khan 1530470 0 0 0 0 WD
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12 wd114 13:29 Caroline Lyons 378976 Encino 51888 G 0 0 0 0 wd
12 13:36 0 0 0 0 30
12 121 13:43 Rachael Hawkins 340111 Don Antello 46703 G 80 251 246.5 65.4605 16
12 WD46 13:50 Amber Barton 302503 Labiat 51776 G 0 0 0 0 WD

Break
Break

12 131 14:11 Katie Johnston 343994 After Midnight 51104 G 79 252.5 244.5 65.3947 17
12 144 14:18 Jessica Griffiths 197742 DHI Blitserlady 52642 B 79 248 238.5 64.0132 22 1B
12 212 14:25 Paul Hayler 20761 Lonswelt 54732 G 91 277.5 268.5 71.8421 1 1G
12 wd174 14:32 Bronte Watson 402146 Christa 1731970 G 0 0 0 0 30
12 32 14:39 Paul Friday 27510 Hawkins Horacio 58528 G 81 247 253.5 65.8553 15
12 194 14:46 Dylan Deutrom 403179 El Zorro 45976 S 81 254.5 255 67.0395 6 1S
12 85 14:53 Emily Watts 310212 Rascalini 52445 G 0 0 0 0 30
12 wd172 15:00 Beth Bainbridge 123064 Sami 123456 G 0 0 0 0 30
12 195 15:07 Kirstin Fox 120944 Eager Khan 59112 S 0 0 0 0 30
12 107 15:14 Dean Skeates 182788 Super Blue 49746 G 80 241.5 249 64.5395 21
12 14 15:21 Sammie Gualtieri 123986 Santorini 58322 G 80.5 251 250.5 65.9868 12
12 219 15:28 Toby Hewlett 379786 195995 S 80 250 254 66.3158 8 2S
12 30 15:35 Paul Friday 27510 Crackerjack himself 1430202 G 79 241 243.5 63.75 23
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INDOOR Date 09/12/2017 C Judge: J.Ward, B Judge: K.Ratcliffe Test: INT I
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score Score % Placing

13 196 09:30 Lara Edwards 240818 Bodyguard Moorland 57974 G 84 252.5 264 67.9605 1
13 119 09:52 Ruth Hole 253189 Rob Roy 1530736 G/u25 81 253.5 259 67.4342 2
13 33 08:30 Paul Friday 27510 Roman Noir Himself 49313 G 82.5 254 253.5 66.7763 3
13 62 08:37 Olivia Towers 177180 Mercian Calisso 56835 G 0 0 0 0  
13 17 08:22 Lucy Fallen 167924 Ibisco 1532883 G 0 0 0 0  
13 26 10:00 Gaby Lucas 178670 Salo 1433418 G 78 233.5 241.5 62.5 6
13 104 08:00 Nanette Spence 324396 Karma Cuba 53511110121 S 76.5 225.5 246.5 62.1053 7
13 25 08:07 Gaby Lucas 178669 Zante 48967 G 77.5 232 232.5 61.1184 8
13 66 10:07 Sofie Butchart 351440 Royalty 57606 S 73 214.5 235 59.1447 9
13 105 09:38 Nanette Spence 324396 Headmore Boadicia 46430 S 72 204.5 233 57.5658 10
13 WD11 0.34375 Sue Carson 1530361 SCS Bonsai 1534384 G 0 0 0 0  
13 71 0.364583333 Imogen Byers 119270 Rebellski 1630576 G 78.5 236 245 63.2895 5
13 83 08:52 Serena Gordon 179663 Wonderland 54763 S 0 0 0 0  
13 94 09:00 Kristine Rausing 207551 Renommee 41 54714447 G 77.5 255.5 241.5 65.3947 4
13 09:07 0 0 0 0  

Break      
Break 0 0 0 0  

13 114 09:45 Caroline Lyons 378976 Encino 51888 S      
Break
Break
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INDOOR Date 09/12/2017 C Judge:K.Ratcliffe, M Judge: J.Ward, B Judge: L.Burling Test: PSG  Small Tour
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score Score Score % Placing

14 10 10:45 Laragh Osman 233820 AD Ratino 1532559 G 118 245.5 236.5 252 64.386 15
14 22 10:52 Louise Clark 15040 Feiner Pino 37874 G 117 244.5 237.5 235 62.8947 17
14 23 11:00 Anne Marie Bork Epper 402744 Zeilinger Firfod 1534088 G 123.5 257 250 256 66.9298 5
14 76 11:07 Sarah Williams 42005 Bohingus W 42933 G 120.5 254.5 257 249.5 66.7544 6
14 60 11:15 Sally Hall 165344 Don Juon 183 1535654 G 0 0 0 0 0 21
14 62 11:22 Olivia Towers 177180 Mercian Calisso 56835 G 0 0 0 0 0 21
14 81 11:30 Sara-Jane Lanning 17302 Mi Amigo 37367 G 121.5 246.5 248.5 242 64.6491 14
14 83 11:37 Serena Gordon 179663 Wonderland 54763 G 118.5 252.5 248 245.5 65.4386 10
14 87 11:45 Fenella Ross 401982 Creatzo 1731747 G 125 246.5 253 270 67.5 3
14 92 11:52 Georgina Howard 87890 Capri 1631458 G 122.5 253 262 242 66.4035 7
14 112 12:00 Janet Horswill 30163 Doris Day 49934 G 116.5 249 245.5 245.5 64.9123 13
14 55 12:07 Suzanne Lavandera 42412 Keystone Daganay 59344 G 124.5 258.5 258.5 261 68.2456 2
14 122 12:15 Lucy Cartwright 142956 Fergana 51105 G 0 0 0 0 0 21

Break 0 0 0 0 0 21
Break 0 0 0 0 0 21

14 125 12:37 Sharon Edward 23409 Rivaal 47842 G 120 249.5 249.5 255.5 66.1842 8
14 128 12:45 Deborah Diane Childs 14346 Berrifield Stuntman 49799 G 121 248.5 248.5 252.5 65.7456 9
14 133 12:52 Angus Corrie-Deane 350460 Tiny Tempur 1635444 G 121.5 254 246.5 243.5 65.2632 11
14 151 13:00 Gemma Pinson 115550 Spitfire 52589 G 0 0 0 0 0 21
14 161 13:07 Suzanne Lavandera 42412 Keystone Diaggio 58285 G 121 250.5 247.5 243 65 12
14 178 13:15 Bright Joseph 332135 JBD Wodan 1730036 G 122 250.5 262 251 66.9737 4
14 185 13:22 Fiona Skipper 246093 Jumping Fox 41953 G 114.5 236 231 233 61.4035 19
14 184 13:30 Lara Edwards 240818 Jazzed Up 1532032 G 123.5 258 265 258 68.5088 1
14 WD187 13:37 Okke Krol 224480 Concettos Boy 1731485 G 0 0 0 0 0 21
14 49 13:45 Izzy Chaplin 309869 Vincente II 42802 G 112.5 229.5 220.5 230 59.6491 20
14 wd111 13:52 Nicole Bream 400537 Royal Troy 49252 G 0 0 0 0 0 21
14 85 14:00 Emily Watts 310212 Rascalini 52445 G 0 0 0 0 0 21
14 217 14:07 Victoria Jenner G 114.5 241 235 229 61.8421 18
14 216 14:15 Lindsey Hancock 124354 Barrachie I G 0 0 0 0 0 21
14 186 14:22 Natasha Rumble 330043 Westcroft Show Boy 1532032 G 117 238.5 252.5 233 63.5088 16

Break 0 0 0 0 0 21
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INDOOR Date 09/12/2017 C Judge: K.Mepham, B Judge: H.Payne Test: INT1Small Tour
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score Score % Placing Placing

15 28 14:37 Megan Daley 135143 Caesar Hansbjerg 1531114 G 0 0 0 0 12
15 WD38 14:45 Susan Jelks 55778 Cadbury III 28705 0 0 0 0 12
15 42 14:52 Charlotte Dicker 374563 Sabatini 49425 G 79 247 253 65.7895 4
15 44 15:00 Belinda Spence 113832 Ramazzotti 39 1532509 G 71.5 226.5 221 58.8816 11
15 82 15:07 Sara-Jane Lanning 17302 Try Me Once 4070006151 G 85.5 263.5 260.5 68.9474 1
15 84 15:15 Yasmin Dadkhah 400638 Nik Nak 44441 G 78 240 236.5 62.6974 8
15 88 15:22 Jane Chatterton 161454 Cranswicks Monopoly 3903610127 S 75.5 238 244.5 63.4868 5
15 200 15:30 Sam Turner 235652 Cuffstown Rumble 42835 G 74 229 231 60.5263 9
15 89 15:37 Catrina Leckie 328375 Adventure 49283 G 82.5 258 258.5 67.9605 2
15 116 15:45 Emma Bond 279390 Limewalk 36395 G 75 237.5 241 62.9605 7
15 201 15:52 Tahley Reeve Smith 45136 Special 3975202084 G 76.5 227 253.5 63.2237 6
15 WD123 16:00 Nicky Jennings 303887 Bodelicious 47057 G 0 0 0 0 12

Break 0 0 0 0 12
15 121 16:15 Rachael Hawkins HC Donantello HC G 0 0 0 0 12
15 136 16:22 Debbie Tate 39721 Fernhill Mo B 49028 G 73.5 219 241 60.5263 9
15 WD154 16:30 Amy Blount 174988 Gkar 336619 G 0 0 0 0 12
15 188 16:37 Charlotte Tappendon 127574 Bravado 34192 0 0 0 0 12
15 215 16:45 Debbie Pointer 17167 Keystone For Real 50728 G 86 251 259 67.1053 3

Break 

INDOOR Date 43078 C Judge: H.Payne, B Judge: K. Mepham Test: Inter A or Inter 2
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score Score % Placing

16 WD173 0.708333333 Anna Ross 24147 Delagado 123456 G 0 0 0 0
16 WD40 17:07 Henrietta Cheetham 11622 Schattentanzerin 53114 0 0 0 0  
16 43 17:15 Rachel Skeffington 241555 Bakkegardens Monty 42468 G 83 250 256.5 66.6447 3
16 59 17:22 Julie Hugo-Ross 31682 Welcome O 445440 G 85 260 256 67.8947 1
16 77 17:30 Julia Giner 1612963 Wytens 1634966 S 78.5 232.5 228 63.9583 5 Int A
16 67 17:37 Abigail Hutton 341207 Don Dino 47281 G 83 240 242 66.9444 2 Int A
16 199 17:45 Emma Wooley 402571 Chamiro Van De Kambert 1431393 G 71 205.5 209 57.5694 6 Int A
16 175 17:52 Bronte Watson 402146 Clever Boy 1633136 G 81 254 244.5 65.5921 4
16 WD196 18:00 Lara Edwards 240818 Bodyguard Moorland 57974 S 0 0 0 0
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INDOOR Date 09/12/2017 C Judge: D.Lush, M Judge: B Judge: H.Payne Test: GP
Class No Comp No Time First name Last name Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score Score % Placing Placing

17 226 18:22 Matt Hicks 42510 Sheepcote Walnut 374210 G 81 321.5 333 65.45 6
17 140 18:30 Willow Kemp 147265 Dragon Heart II 5393111177 G 80.5 319.5 324 64.35 9
17 18 18:37 Lucy Fallen 167924 Cruise 49765 G 82 329 340 66.9 5
17 34 18:45 Paul Friday 27510 Winston Bond 44228 G 80.5 320.5 329 64.95 7
17 WD80 18:52 Henriette Anderson 44563 Warlocks Charm 41501 G 0 0 0 0 wd
17 96 19:00 Keith Robertson 160245 Boheme Af Sulsted 44476 G 84.5 342 339.5 68.15 2
17 WD100 19:07 Litta Soheila Sohi 258717 Air F.K 49930 G 0 0 0 0 wd
17 135 19:15 Cara Sweeney 360457 Kaiserdom 1534855 G 79 326.5 320 64.65 8
17 WD203 19:22 Mette Assouline 46477 AD Lantana 57462 G 0 0 0 0 wd

Break 0 0 0 0
Break 0 0 0 0
Break 0 0 0 0

17 141 19:52 Kirsty Mepham 354330 Minain 51344 G 80.5 318 324.5 64.25 10
17 164 20:00 Rebecca Tilton 48413 Valliant 43413 G 73 300 286 58.6 12
17 213 20:07 Bobby Hayler 172324 Aldborough Rubinhall 39605 G 86 338 342.5 68.05 4
17 177 20:15 Sonnar Murray-Brown 232084 Erlentanz 1531012 G 90 351.5 352 70.35 1
17 61 20:22 Annette Davis-Green 2372 Woodlander Rapido 49299 G 76 311.5 306 61.75 11
17 198 20:30 Matt Hicks 42510 Excalibur 42631 G 84.5 335.5 346 68.15 2
17 220 20:37 Kate Humphrey-Lear 188166 OSH Furisan 49251 G 60 254.5 214 46.85 13
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